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Stréomungswiderstand zur Reduzierung des Volumenstroms

Konstruktionsdaten
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Technische Daten

Attribut
Erforderl. Saugleistung fiir pu = -0,3 bar
Erforderl. Saugleistung fir pu = -0,3 bar
Erforderl. Saugleistung fir pu = -0,6 bar
Erforderl. Saugleistung fir pu = -0,6 bar
Gewicht

Produktfamilie

Schmalz kontaktieren

Lange L: 6 mm
Gewinde G1: G1/4"-AG

Normteilewerkstoff: Aluminium

Attribut
G1

dn

L

LG1
Swi1

Wert
0,24 m3/h
4 |/min
0,26 m3/h
4,30 I/min
10,40 g
SwW

J. Schmalz GmbH | Johannes-Schmalz-Str.1, 72293 Glatten, Germany | +49 7443 2403-102 |

customercenter@schmalz.de

Wert
G1/4"-AG
0,70 mm
6 mm

10 mm

17 mm
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